Type X
51
Typ
e
 X
2000
SERIES
Description

EWN-2
(Included with Panel)
Model Number Designations
   2001B  -  STD  -  CII  -  NR  -  LH - ##
Series Model Number
System Style
 STD - Standard
Area Classifi cation
 CII  - Class II, Group E, F & G Area
Power Control Mode
 NR - Normal Running
 CB - Conditional Bypass
Mounting Confi guration
 LH  - left hand  left side of enclosure
 RH  - right hand  right side of enclosure
 TM  - top mount  top of enclosure
 BM  - bottom mount bottom of enclosure
 WM  - wall mount  wall surface
 FM*  - frame mount  external frame or rack
 PM*  - panel mount  enclosure surface cutout
       * FM & PM Confi gurations feature fl ush mount EPCU.
## - See Accessories Page 118 for additional
       factory installed accessories
BARRIER PROGRAMMING OPTIONS
Barrier A Function - when switch opens
Disables start-up cycle
Deenergizes enclosure power and alarm relay
Functions parallel to safe pressure switch
Barrier B Function - when switch opens
Not programmed  - custom applications only
Barrier C Function - when switch closes
Energizes RESV relay - custom applications only
OPTIONAL INTRINSIC SAFETY BARRIERS
DESCRIPTION & OPERATION
 The EPCU Logic Module can accommodate up to three intrinsic safety barriers to interact with